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Ecoliers 

 

                                                                                                    M1      M2   M3  Total 

  1.    min 2002   Thomas Serasset                     VC St-Julien                            1     1          2 

  2.    min 2001   Eliot Verniengeal                   UC Passy Mont Blanc                    4     2          6 

  3.    min 2002   Damien Fortis                       Sprinter Club Lignon                    5     4          9 

  4.    min 2001   Valentin Paret-Peintre              VC Annemasse                           12     3         15 

  5.    min 2001   Clement Migot                       Evian Vélo                             12     5         17 

  6.    ben 2003   Rayan Lazzarelli                    Bike In Love                           10     7        17 

  7.    min 2001   Emilien Grillet                     VC Rumillien                           12     6         18 

  8.    min 2002   Gabriel Cerato                      SC Lignon                              12     8         20 

  9.    ben 2003   Line Burquier                       VTT Pays de Gex                         3    17         20 

 10.   pup 2006   Neilina Van Gele                    VC Annemasse                           12     9         21 

 11.   ben 2003   Harisson Ruffels                    VC Lancy                               12    10         22 

 12.   min 2001   Quentin Mouchel                     Evian Vélo                              6    17         23 

 13.   ben 2003   Louis Felisaz                       UC Passy Mont Blanc                    7    17         24 

 14.   min 2002   Maelle Laigo                        Evian Vélo                              8    17         25 

 15.   ben 2004   Morgan Guérin                       VC Annemasse                            9    17         26 

 

 

 

Cadets - Féminines 

 

                                                                                                    M1      M2   M3  Total 

  1.        1999   Scott Quincy                        VC Nyon                                 2     1          3 

  2.        2000   Louis Perring                       UC Passy Mont Blanc                   3     2          5 

  3.        1999   Martin Servettaz                    VC Rumillien                            5     3          8 

  4.   F   1999   Loana Lecomte                       Annecy Cyclisme Compétition  4     6         10 

  5.        2000   Frédéric Vales                      VC Rumillien                            6     7         13 

  6.   F    1999   Victoire Barbe                     VC Annemasse                            7     9         16 

  7.        2000   Remi Berchiatti                     VC Rumillien                            8    10         18 

  8.        2000   Mathia Giraud                       VC Annemasse                           18     4         22 

  9.        1999   Romain Champenois                   UC Passy Mont Blanc                   18     5         23 

 10.        1999   Lucas Meunier                       Evian Vélo                              1    24         25 

 11.   F   1982   Corinne Germain Cavazzana         ES Seynod                              10    15         25 

 12.   F   2001   Elsa Mori                            VC Annemasse                           18     8         26 

 13.   F   1988   Sandrine Baldassarre                Evian Vélo                             14    14         28 

 14.   F   2000   Léonie Rinaudo                      VC Annemasse                           11    17         28 

 15.   F   1997   Guylaine Ducol                      Cycl. Seyssinet Seyssins               18    11         29 

 16.   F   2000   Martina Andréa Marchetto          VC Estavayer                           18    12        30 

 17.        1999   Florian Pajon                       UC Passy Mont Blanc                   18    13         31 

 18.   F   1998   Gabriela Favier                     Evian Vélo                             13    18         31 

 19.        2000   Uliri Armaud                        VC Excelsior Martigny                  18    16         34 

 20.   F   1987   Cindy Luthi                         CC Littoral                             9    26         35 

 21.        2000   Morgan Van-Gele                     VC Annemasse                           16    20         36 

 22.        1999   Aramis Rudisuhli                    VC Nyon                                15    21         36 

 23.   F   1998   Zoé Dewarrat                        SC Lignon                              18    19         37 

 24.        2000   Adrien Berlioz                      UC Passy Mont Blanc                    12    26         38 
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Féminines 

  1.   F   1999   Loana Lecomte                       Annecy Cyclisme Compétition   

  2.   F   1999   Victoire Barbe                      VC Annemasse                             

  3.   F   1982   Corinne Germain Cavazzana         ES Seynod                               

  4.   F   2001   Elsa Mori                            VC Annemasse                            

  5.   F   1988   Sandrine Baldassarre                Evian Vélo                              

  6.   F   2000   Léonie Rinaudo                      VC Annemasse                            

  7.   F   1997   Guylaine Ducol                      Cycl. Seyssinet Seyssins                

  8.   F   2000   Martina Andréa Marchetto          VC Estavayer                            

  9.   F   1998   Gabriela Favier                     Evian Vélo                              

 10.  F   1987   Cindy Luthi                         CC Littoral                              

 11.  F   1998   Zoé Dewarrat                        SC Lignon     

Cadets 

 1.        1999   Scott Quincy                        VC Nyon                                                            

 2.        2000   Louis Perring                       UC Passy Mont Blanc                   

 3.        1999   Martin Servettaz                    VC Rumillien 

 4.        2000   Frédéric Vales                      VC Rumillien   

 5.        2000   Remi Berchiatti                     VC Rumillien                                           

 6.        2000   Mathia Giraud                       VC Annemasse               

 7.        1999   Romain Champenois                   UC Passy Mont Blanc                            

 8.        1999   Lucas Meunier                       Evian Vélo     

 9.        1999   Florian Pajon                       UC Passy Mont Blanc      

10.        2000   Uliri Armaud                        VC Excelsior Martigny    

11.        2000   Morgan Van-Gele                     VC Annemasse                             

12.        1999   Aramis Rudisuhli                    VC Nyon              

13.        2000   Adrien Berlioz                      UC Passy Mont Blanc                             

 

 

VTT 

                                                                                                       M1   M2   M3     Total 

  1.   A    1992    Remi Gueydan                        Annecy Cyclisme Compétition             1    1          2 

  2.   M  1985    Vincent Rogier                      VTT Cross Country                        3    2          5 

  3.   M  1969    Nicolas Heberlé                     VC St-Julien                             4    4          8 

  4.   J    1997    Alexandre Raedisch                  VC Rumillien                             5    5         10 

  5.   A    1991   Simon Degli Agosti                  Gd-Lancy                                 7    3         10 

  6.   J    1998    Florian Mori                        VC Annemasse                            6    7         13 

  7.   A    1993    Nicolas Chauveau                    Stromer / BMC Genève                    2  14         16 

  8.   J    1997    Axel Montmasson                     VTT Cross Country                        8    8         16 

  9.   M  1970    Emanuel Morel                       Team Sojasun Cyclisme                  11  6         17 

 10.  M  1974    Adam Robinson                       Steel Wheelers                           9    9         18 

 11.  M           James Pajon                         UC Passy Mont Blanc                    11  10         21 

 12.  M  1973    Alexandre Cerato                    SC Lignon                               11  11         22 
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Licenciés 

 

                                                                                                     M1      M2      Total 

  1.   U 1993    Théo Guillaume                      VC Vaulx-en-Velin                        2     4           6 

  2.   A    1992    Alban Comparat                      VC Vaulx-en-Vellin                      10     1          11 

  3.   U 1996    Sacha Gauzens Chiesa                VC Annemasse                             8     3          11 

  4.   U 1996    Joris Perrin                        Annecy Cyclisme Compétition             3     9          12 

  5.   M  1979    Laurent Cavazzana                   ES Seynod                                6     7          13 

  6.   M  1981    Christophe Cavazzana                ES Seynod                                9     5          14 

  7.   M  1984    Cédric Delachenal                   VC Mont-Blanc                            4    10        14 

  8.   M  1977    Cyril Bonissent                     UC Cran Gevrier                          7    11        18 

  9.   U  1996    Jordan Meier                        Annecy Cyclisme Compétition            12     8          20 

 10.   J   1998    Basile Allard                       Annecy Cyclisme Compétition            11    12        23 

 11.   M 1980    Olivier Antelme                     ES Seynod                               14    14        28 

 12.  U 1996    Carl Schütz                         VC Lancy                                13    15        28 

 13.  J    1997    Cédric Rouge                        Evian Vélo                              17    13        30 

 14.   M 1976    Christophe Burquier                 Evian Vélo                              15    17        32 

 15.   M 1968    Laurent Belleville                  ES Seynod                               18    19        37 

 16.   M 1974    Robin Jarvis                        VC Mont-Blanc                           19    20        39 

 17.    A  1992    Remi Gueydan                        Annecy Cyclisme Compétition            39     2          41 

 18.   J    1998    Lucas Lesoin                        VTT Miribike                            24    18        42 

 19.   M 1978    Guillaume Lecuyer                   Vel'haut Jura St-Claude                 21    22        43 

 20.   M 1982    Nicolas Avezard                     Evian Vélo                              39    6          45 

 21.   M 1957    Guy Berset                          Montreux Rennaz                         22    24        46 

 22.  U  1996    Marco Bisiaux                       VC Lancy                                16    31        47 

 23.   M 1985    Sven Dumusc                         Montreux Rennaz                          1    48        49 

 24.   A  1990    Maxime Bouchet                      UC Gessienne                             5    48        53 

 25.  M  1956    Steve Kinney                        VC Lancy                                27    27        54 

 26.   U  1993    Cyril Solbach                       Chambéry Compétition                   39    16        55 

 27.   A  1989    Mathieu Burnier                     UC Passy Mont-Blanc                    28    28        56 

 28.   M 1982    Nicolas Gachet                      Cycles Passion Bulle                    39    21        60 

 29.   M 1972    Stéphane Battocchio                 ES Seynod                               29    32        61 

 30.   A  1990    Jérémy Boscher                      VC Elancourt St-Quentin     39    23        62 

 31.   J   1998    Thomas Prost                        Annecy Cyclisme Compétition            33    30        63 

 32.   M 1976    Mariano Martin José Marchett VC Estavayer                            39    25        64 

 33.   M 1975    Raphaël Berger                      Genève 500                              31    33        64 

 34.   J   1997   Guérin Debons                       Cyclophile Sédunois                     39    26        65 

 35   M  1961    Guy Ellis                            VC Lancy                                32    34        66 

 36    A  1990   Jérémy Pochat                       UC Cran Gevrier                         39    29        68 

 37.   M 1979    Claude-Alain Forestier              Montreux Rennaz                         20    48        68 

 38.   M 1938    Jean-Jacques Despond                VC Orbe                                 35    35        70 

 39.   M 1957    Jean-Marc Chabbey                   Montreux-Rennaz                         23    48        71 

 40.   M 1980   Garry Willis                                                                 25    48        73 

 41.   M 1970    Patrick Detzel                                                               26   48        74 

 42.   M 1982    Arthur Desaleux                     Lac Alliance Cycliste                   39    38        77 

 43.   M 1967    Gargamel                            VC Payerne                              30    48        78 

 44.   U  1993    Joe Douglas Santer                  VC Nyon                                 34    48        82 

 45.   M 1975    Virgile Lecoultre                   Lausanne                                39    48        87 

 46.   A  1990    Alexandre Cesne                     UC Gessienne                            39    48        87 


